1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP+ 10G SMF DWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable SFP+ form factor
 Operating data rate 10.3125Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Duplex LC-UPC connector
 Max power dissipation <1.6W

 IEEE 802.3ae
 RoHS
Applications
 Switches with SFP+ ports
 Router with SFP+ Ports
 Server or Network Adapter Card
 Optical Transmission System
 Other devices with SFP+ Ports
10.3125Gb/s DWDM SFP+ C17~C61
40km Optical Transceiver
P/N: 10G-SFP-D40-Cxx
Product Specification
2WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP+ 10G SMF DWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
Description
The 10G-SFP-D40-Cxx is a high-performance DWDM SFP+ transceiver designed for 10-Gigabit Ethernet applications over
single-mode fiber (SMF). It supports data rates of up to 10Gbps and achieves transmission distances of up to 40 kilometers, making
it ideal for use in metropolitan area networks (MANs), wide area networks (WANs), and enterprise network backbones. The module
operates on specific DWDM wavelengths ranging from C17 to C61, enabling efficient utilization of fiber infrastructure and
high-density wavelength multiplexing. Compliant with the SFP+ Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and SFF-8472 standards, it

OQC InspectionOptical endface inspection
12WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP+ 10G SMF DWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
3. Compatibility Testing
Each optical transceiver is tested in LSOLINK's library of compatibility test equipment to ensure perfect compatibility with multiple
brands on the market.
Arista DCS-7060SX2-48YC6-R Aruba 8360-32Y4C
Cisco Nexus N9K-C9318YC-EX Dell S4048-ON
Huawei S6720-30L-HI-24S Juniper QFX5110-48S-4C
Aboveis part of our test bed network equipment. For more information, Please click download to get the compatibility test report
of each brand of optical transceiver.
13WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP+ 10G SMF DWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
Order Information
Part Number Description
10G-SFP-C20 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+1270~1610nm 20km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
10G-SFP-C40 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+1270~1610nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
10G-SFP-C80 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+1470~1610nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
10G-SFP-D40-Cxx 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ C17~C61 100GHZ 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
10G-SFP-D80-Cxx 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ C17~C61 100GHZ 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
14WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP+ 10G SMF DWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM